Functional Diagrams
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
MAX7049 Evaluation Kits
19-6365; Rev 0; 7/12

S	 Fully Assembled and Tested
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
                  Ordering Information
                                                                                   Component List
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered trade-
marks and registered service marks of Microsoft Corporation.
PART TYPE
MAX7049EVKIT-433# EV Kit (433MHz)
MAX7049EVKIT-868# EV Kit (868MHz)
MAX7049EVKIT-915# EV Kit (915MHz)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
BATT-2032 0
Not installed, battery holder and
contact solution
BATT-AAA 0
Not installed, plastic battery
holder
C1, C9, C12,
C16, C22, C25,
C42, C46, C49
9
33pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1535C1H330J
C2, C10, C13,
C17, C23, C26,
C43, C47, C50
9
0.01FF Q10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E103K
C3, C11, C14,
C18, C24, C27,
C44, C48, C51
9
1FF Q10%, 6.3V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R70J105K
C15 1
10FF Q10%, 6.3V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
Murata GRM21BR70J106K
C19 1
150pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H151J
C20, C31, C32 3
1500pF Q10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H152K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C21 1
68pF Q5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H680J
C33, C34 2
1.5pF Q0.25pF, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H1R5C
C38, C40, C41 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0402)
C52* 1
433MHz
6.2pF Q0.5pF ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H6R2DA01
868MHz
2.7pF Q0.25pF ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H2R7CA01
915MHz
3.6pF Q0.25pF ceramic capacitor